SMDJXXA/CA-AT Series
3000W Transient Voltage Suppressor
SMDJXXA/CA-AT Series Rev.A Aug,2017 - 1 - www.salltech.com
Leading Circuit Protection
Products and Solutions
Description
TVS diodes can be used in a wide range of applications
which like consumer electronic products, automotive

(RS232, RS485, etc.)
Marking Information
Ordering information
Out line
Reel
(pcs)
Per carton
(pcs)
Reel diameters
(mm)
Taping 3K 48K 330
SMDJXXA/CA-AT Series
3000W Transient Voltage Suppressor
SMDJXXA/CA-AT Series Rev.A Aug,2017 - 2 - www.salltech.com
Leading Circuit Protection
Products and Solutions
Electrical characteristics (TA=25℃)
Part Number Marking VR IR@VR VBR@IT IT VC@IPP IPP
①
Uni-Polar Bi-Polar Uni Bi V μA min(V) max(V) mA max(V) A
SMDJ15A -AT SMDJ15CA -AT DYLP DZLP 5 800 6.4 7 10 9.2 326.1
SMDJ16A -AT SMDJ16CA -AT DYLQ DZLQ 6 800 6.67 7.37 10 10.3 291
SMDJ18A -AT SMDJ18CA -AT DYLS DZLS 6.5 500 7.22 7.98 10 11.2 267.9
SMDJ20A -AT SMDJ20CA -AT DYMY DZMY 7 200 7.78 8.6 10 12 250
SMDJ22A -AT SMDJ22CA -AT DYMM DZMM 7.5 100 8.33 9.21 1 12.9 232.6
SMDJ24A -AT SMDJ24CA -AT DYMO DZMO 8 50 8.89 9.83 1 13.6 220.6
SMDJ26A -AT SMDJ26CA -AT DYMQ DZMQ 8.5 20 9.44 10.4 1 14.4 208.3
SMDJ28A -AT SMDJ28CA -AT DYMS DZMS 9 5 10 11.1 1 15.4 194.8
SMDJ30A -AT SMDJ30CA -AT DYNY DZNY 10 1 11.1 12.3 1 17 176.5
SMDJ33A -AT SMDJ33CA -AT DYNN DZNN 11 1 12.2 13.5 1 18.2 164.8
SMDJ36A -AT SMDJ36CA -AT DYNQ DZNQ 12 1 13.3 14.7 1 19.9 150.8
SMDJ40A -AT SMDJ40CA -AT DYQY DZQY 13 1 14.4 15.9 1 21.5 139.5
SMDJ43A -AT SMDJ43CA -AT DYON DZON 14 1 15.6 17.2 1 23.2 129.3
① Surge waveform: 10/1000μs
VR ：Stand-off Voltage -- Maximum voltage that can be applied
VBR： Breakdown Voltage
VC：Clamping Voltage -- Peak voltage measured across the suppressor at a specified Ipp